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L—2 BitamEFMAE 20:19:22

ISKRT4E/E 0.450 km

2021/07/17 14:50 .
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 27.395 +0.320  20:34:13.483
(24-9) [ELEH 3 10 27.164 +0.089 20:34:40.647
1 29.066 +2.281 20:30:32.485 11 27.251 +0.176 20:35:07.898
2 27.002 +0.217 20:30:59.487 12 27.143 +0.068 20:35:35.041
3 27.031 +0.246  20:31:26.518
4 26.902 +0.117  20:31:53.420 (4-8) 3FD5 3
5 26.927 +0.142 20:32:20.347 1 30.740 +3.609  20:30:36.117
6 27.052 +0.267 20:32:47.399 2 27.698 +0.567  20:31:03.815
7 26.973 +0.188  20:33:14.372 3 27.343 +0.212 20:31:31.158
8 26.861 +0.076  20:33:41.233 4 27.167 +0.036  20:31:58.325
9 27.043 +0.258  20:34:08.276 5 27.232 +0.101  20:32:25.557
10 26.892 +0.107  20:34:35.168 6 27.167 +0.036 20:32:52.724
11 26.985 +0.200 20:35:02.153 7 27.170 +0.039  20:33:19.894
12 26.785 20:35:28.938 8 27.207 +0.076 20:33:47.101
9 27.262 +0.131  20:34:14.363
(24-2) 1L 7% 3 10 27.131 20:34:41.494
1 29.803 +3.182 20:30:33.885 11 27.546 +0.415 20:35:09.040
2 26.817 +0.196 20:31:00.702 12 27.278 +0.147 20:35:36.318
3 26.873 +0.252 20:31:27.575
4 27.286 +0.665 20:31:54.861 (24-6) =Xh 4
5 27.266 +0.645 20:32:22.127 1 30.694 +3.536 20:30:35.777
6 26.686 +0.065  20:32:48.813 2 27.377 +0.219  20:31:03.154
7 26.886 +0.265 20:33:15.699 3 27.298 +0.140  20:31:30.452
8 26.869 +0.248  20:33:42.568 4 27.193 +0.035  20:31:57.645
9 26.795 +0.174  20:34:09.363 5 27.364 +0.206  20:32:25.009
10 26.762 +0.141 20:34:36.125 6 27.343 +0.185  20:32:52.352
11 26.621 20:35:02.746 7 27.158 20:33:19.510
12 26.657 +0.036  20:35:29.403 8 27.299 +0.141 20:33:46.809
9 27.217 +0.059  20:34:14.026
(24-10) L 3 10 27.364 +0.206 20:34:41.390
1 29.084 +2.111 20:30:33.111 11 28.113 +0.955 20:35:09.503
2 27.029 +0.056 20:31:00.140 12 27.407 +0.249 20:35:36.910
3 27.073 +0.100 20:31:27.213
4 27.365 +0.392 20:31:54.578 (24-3) M 3
5 28.003 +1.030  20:32:22.581 1 31.790 +4.744  20:30:36.836
6 27.096 +0.123 20:32:49.677 2 28.065 +1.019 20:31:04.901
7 27.113 +0.140  20:33:16.790 3 27.188 +0.142 20:31:32.089
8 27.112 +0.139 20:33:43.902 4 27.240 +0.194  20:31:59.329
9 26.973 20:34:10.875 5 27.557 +0.511 20:32:26.886
10 26.988 +0.015  20:34:37.863 6 27.166 +0.120  20:32:54.052
11 27.050 +0.077  20:35:04.913 7 27.509 +0.463  20:33:21.561
12 27.019 +0.046  20:35:31.932 8 27.299 +0.253  20:33:48.860
9 27.155 +0.109  20:34:16.015
(24-7) PEBA 3 10 27.394 +0.348  20:34:43.409
1 29.752 +2.911  20:30:34.241 1 27.046 20:35:10.455
2 27.236 +0.395 20:31:01.477 12 27.153 +0.107 20:35:37.608
3 27.112 +0.271  20:31:28.589
4 27.063 +0.222  20:31:55.652 (4-5) S5n7e 2
5 27.406 +0.565 20:32:23.058 1 31718 +4.328 20:30:37.164
6 27.081 +0.240 20:32:50.139 2 28.176 +0.786 20:31:05.340
7 27.119 +0.278 20:33:17.258 3 27.986 +0.59  20:31:33.326
8 27.009 +0.168  20:33:44.267 4 27.566 +0.176  20:32:00.892
9 26.997 +0.156  20:34:11.264 5 27.437 +0.047  20:32:28.329
10 27.155 +0.314  20:34:38.419 6 27.659 +0.269  20:32:55.988
11 27.000 +0.159 20:35:05.419 7 27.668 +0.278  20:33:23.656
12 26.841 20:35:32.260 8 27.713 +0.323 20:33:51.369
9 27.448 +0.058  20:34:18.817
(24-4) SLEIEL 3 10 27.624 +0.234  20:34:46.441
1 30.225 +3.150 20:30:34.876 11 27.468 +0.078 20:35:13.909
2 27.336 +0.261 20:31:02.212 12 27.390 20:35:41.299
3 27.305 +0.230  20:31:29.517
4 27.224 +0.149  20:31:56.741
5 27.075 20:32:23.816
6 27.317 +0.242  20:32:51.133
7 27.533 +0.458  20:33:18.666
8 27.422 +0.347  20:33:46.088
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